
Sequoia Budgerigar Society Spring Show
Judge: John "Vic" DeVictoria

Show Secretary: Mary Ann Silva
May 5, 2007

BEST IN SHOW 166 Entries/20 Exhibitors
Place Band Color Sex Exhibitor State Div
1st 90F-88-03 CnS C Harlan Flora CA C
2nd 90F-03-06 CnOpG C Harlan Flora CA C
3rd 84D-52-06 S C Don Denny CA C
4th 84D-13-05 S C Don Denny CA C
5th JVM-18-03 CnGy C John Miles CA C
6th 90F-150-03 CnGy C Harlan Flora CA C
7th 90F-122-06 RELY C Harlan Flora CA C
8th 95D-19-04 APGy C Linda Denny CA C
9th 64K-101-06 K C Robert Duncan CA C
10th BAA-LAD-61-06 Gy C Luis Diaz CA I
BH 90F-50-05 CnOpG H Harlan Flora CA C
2nd BH BAA-LAD-113-06 GG H Luis Diaz CA I
3rd BH 84D-32-04 OpK H Don Denny CA C
BY 84D-12-07 OpG H Don Denny CA C

CHAMPION DIVISION 58 Entries/7 Exhibitors
1st 90F-88-03 CnS C Harlan Flora CA
2nd 90F-03-06 CnOpG C Harlan Flora CA
3rd 84D-52-06 S C Don Denny CA
4th 84D-13-05 S C Don Denny CA
5th JVM-18-03 CnGy C John Miles CA
6th 90F-150-03 CnGy C Harlan Flora CA
7th 90F-122-06 RELY C Harlan Flora CA
8th 95D-19-04 APGy C Linda Denny CA
9th 64K-101-06 K C Robert Duncan CA
10th 90F-50-05 CnOpG H Harlan Flora CA
BH 90F-50-05 CnOpG H Harlan Flora CA
2nd BH 84D-32-04 OpK H Don Denny CA
3rd BH 52Y-112-06 APCnOpS H Ron Schmidt CA
BY 84D-12-07 OpG H Don Denny CA

INTERMEDIATE DIVISION 50 Entries/6 Exhibitors
1st BAA-LAD-61-06 Gy C Luis Diaz CA
2nd BAA-LAD-103-06 K C Luis Diaz CA
3rd BAA-LAD-128-06 K C Luis Diaz CA
4th BAA-LAD-44-05 SpG C Luis Diaz CA
5th 64E-05-05 OpG C Ken Pope CA
6th 64E-07-05 G C Ken Pope CA
7th BAA-LAD-100-05 GG C Luis Diaz CA
8th 64E-12-06 SpS C Ken Pope CA
9th 64E-09-05 OpDG C Ken Pope CA
10th 23Z-39-06 S C Doris & Jerry Zimmerman CA
BH BAA-LAD-113-06 GG H Luis Diaz CA
2nd BH LFC-25-05 OpS H Paul Carter CA



3rd BH 64E-07-06 S H Ken Pope CA
BY LFC-12-07 APCnGy H Paul Carter CA

NOVICE DIVISION 36 Entries/4 Exhibitors
1st 33G-37-06 GG C Tim Denny CA
2nd 33G-10-06 SpS C Tim Denny CA
3rd 18N-18-06 SpG C Homer Gallardo CA
4th 18N-46-06 GG C Homer Gallardo CA
5th 18N-12-06 SpG H Homer Gallardo CA
6th 18N-06-07 SpS C Homer Gallardo CA
7th 33G-17-06 V C Tim Denny CA
8th 33G-18-06 S C Tim Denny CA
9th 18N-128-06 CnGG C Homer Gallardo CA
10th 18N-22-07 CnV C Homer Gallardo CA
BH 18N-12-06 SpG H Homer Gallardo CA
2nd BH 33G-45-05 K H Tim Denny CA
3rd BH 44Z-39-06 APG H Arsham Ohanis CA
BY 18N-06-07 SpS C Homer Gallardo CA

JUNIOR DIVISION 3 Entries/3 Exhibitors
1st 48D-11-06 S H Darcy Drake CA
2nd 43Z-21-06 Gy C Alexsis Gallardo CA
3rd 11Z-02-07 G C Nataleen Ohanis CA
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
BH 48D-11-06 S H Darcy Drake CA
2nd BH
3rd BH
BY 11Z-02-07 G C Nataleen Ohanis CA

RARE DIVISION 19 Entries/8 Exhibitors
1st 90F-122-06 RELY C Harlan Flora CA C
2nd 84D-06-04 Gwg C Don Denny CA C
3rd 84D-09-03 CF C Don Denny CA C
4th 84D-65-06 W C Don Denny CA C
5th DCD-10-06 Gwg C Don Denny CA C
6th 20M-15-03 TLC C Bryan McGrail CA C
7th 84D-03-07 W H Don Denny CA C
8th 95D-09-06 CF H Linda Denny CA C
9th 84D-100-06 Cwg H Don Denny CA C
10th 84D-07-07 W C Don Denny CA C
BH 84D-03-07 W H Don Denny CA C
2nd BH 95D-09-06 CF H Linda Denny CA C
3rd BH 84D-100-06 Cwg H Don Denny CA C
BY 84D-33-07 W H Don Denny CA C



VARIETY # Total
Dark Green 64E-09-05 C Ken Pope CA I
Olive Green GMB-116-05 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
Cobalt 64K-101-06 C Robert Duncan CA C
Mauve None
Violet 71W-10-06 H Ken Williams CA I
Lutino 95D-25-02 C Linda Denny CA C
Albino DCD-13-06 H Don Denny CA C
Australian Pied 95D-19-04 C Linda Denny CA C
Spangle BAA-LAD-44-05 C Luis Diaz CA I
Yellowface 23Z-37-05 C Doris & Jerry Zimmerman CA I
A.O.V. 64E-30-07 C Ken Pope CA I
Greywing 84D-06-04 C Don Denny CA C
Clearflight 84D-09-03 C Don Denny CA C
Easley Laced Clearbody None
Texas Laced Clearbody 20M-15-03 C Bryan McGrail CA C
Yellow 33G-19-05 C Tim Denny CA N
White 84D-65-06 C Don Denny CA C
Clearwing 84D-100-06 H Don Denny CA C
Recessive Pied GMB-372-06 C Rodney & Mary Ann Silva CA C
Crested 44Z-52-07 C Arsham Ohanis CA N
Red Eyed Lacewing 90F-122-06 C Harlan Flora CA C
Fallow None
Black Eyed Clear None
Composite/A.O.V. None


